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Site

Name of Site
Coordinator

Phone

Email

American Indian Magnet

Aliya Rivera

651.744.1264

Aliya.Rivera@spps.org

Battle Creek Middle

Jake Lingert

651.744.6924

Jake.Lingert@spps.org

Capitol Hill

Ben Fehlen

651.744.3016

Ben.Fehlen@spps.org

Creative Arts

Brett Geissinger

651.325.2450

Brett.Geissinger@spps.org

E-STEM Middle School

Lucria Scott

651.325.2582

Lucria.Scott@spps.org

Farnsworth Aerospace 5-8

Brient Pokernowski

651.744.6930

Brient.Pokernowski@spps.org

Global Arts Upper Campus

Abby Heuckendorf

651.744.5270

Abby.Heuckendorf@spps.org

Hidden River Middle

Teanna Rouillard

651.744.6969

Teanna.Rouillard@spps.org

Highland Park Middle

Nikol Gordon

651.744.6525

Nikol.Gordon@spps.org

Humboldt Secondary

Sharon Idowu

651.744.4300

Sharon. Idowu@spps.org

Murray Middle School

Abby Adegeye

651.744-3189

Abiola.Adegeye@spps.org

Washington Technology

Phia Yang

651.744.4414

Phia.Yang@spps.org

Transportation

651.696.9600
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